RACK SOLUTIONS
FOR EVERY REQUIREMENT
202 2
2 DATWYLER
CONTENTS
Page
Rack solutions for every requirement 3
Server racks 4

  Doors can be hinged right or left
Side panels:  Removable, locks with universal key
Top panels:  One-piece (D: 800/1000 mm) or multi-piece (D: 1200 mm), removable, 100 mm round cable entry hole
  with plastic cover in each corner, 2 additional 300 × 100 mm cable entry holes, 2-4 additional 300 × 50 mm
  cable entry holes and 1-2 openings for the installation of fan ventilation units,
  each covered with a sheet steel plate
Bottom panels: Multi-piece, removable, 100 mm round cable entry hole with plastic cover in each corner,
  5-8 additional 300 × 100 mm cable entry holes, covered with sheet steel plates
Feet:  4 adjustable feet
Delivery: Fully assembled and packed, including installation instructions
  Comes with pre-installed flat earthing kit and 28 pcs. mounting kits (screws, cage nuts, washers)
Optional accessories: 2-door sets, plinths, castors, rack baying kits, etc.
  (see from page 9 or visit ITinfra.datwyler.com)
Article No. Description  Load Weight Dimensions Colour
  kg kg HxWxD
195012 Network Rack Premium DNRP-27-80/100 400 124 27U, 1311 x 800 x 1000 mm black
195480  Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/80 800 134 42 U, 1978 x 800 x 800 mm black
195008 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/100 800 157 42U, 1978 x 800 x 1000 mm black
195009 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/120 800 175 42U, 1978 x 800 x 1200 mm black
195010 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/100 800 173 48U, 2245 x 800 x 1000 mm black
195011 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/120 800 208 48U, 2245 x 800 x 1200 mm black
195020 Network Rack Premium DNRP-27-80/80 400 100 27U, 1311 x 800 x 800 mm light grey
195021 Network Rack Premium DNRP-27-80/100 400 124 27U, 1311 x 800 x 1000 mm light grey
195014 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/80 800 134 42U, 1978 x 800 x 800 mm light grey
195015 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/100 800 157 42U, 1978 x 800 x 1000 mm light grey
195016 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/120 800 175 42U, 1978 x 800 x 1200 mm light grey
195017 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/80 800 147 48U, 2245 x 800 x 800 mm light grey
195018 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/100 800 173 48U, 2245 x 800 x 1000 mm light grey
195019 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/120 800 208 48U, 2245 x 800 x 1200 mm light grey
More versions available on request
Network Racks Standard DNRS,

19 inch profiles:  2 pairs of 19-inch vertical profiles, front / rear,
  adjustable from inside, with U label
IP rating:  IP30
Colour:  Black or light grey
Front door:  With tinted safety glass and swivel handle lock, DIN profile,
  universal key 333, single point locking, up to 180° aperture angle,
  door can be hinged right or left
Rear panel:  Sheet steel, removable, with knock-out cable entry,  lock with universal key
Side panels:  Removable, locks with universal key
Delivery: Fully assembled and packed, including installation instructions
  Comes with pre-installed flat earthing kit and 28 pcs. mounting kits (screws, cage nuts, washers)
Optional accessories: Plinths, fan ventilation units, castors, rack baying kits, etc.
  (see from page 9 or visit ITinfra.datwyler.com)
Article No. Description  Load Weight Dimensions Colour
  kg kg HxWxD
195433 Network Rack Standard DNRS-21-60/60 800 52 21U, 1045 x 600 x 600 mm black
195431 Network Rack Standard DNRS-21-60/80 800 61 21U, 1045 x 600 x 800 mm black
195432 Network Rack Standard DNRS-21-80/80 800 73 21U, 1045 x 800 x 800 mm black
195444 Network Rack Standard DNRS-27-60/60 800 61 27U, 1300 x 600 x 600 mm black
195445 Network Rack Standard DNRS-27-60/80 800 70 27U, 1300 x 600 x 800 mm black
195446 Network Rack Standard DNRS-27-80/80 800 84 27U, 1300 x 800 x 800 mm black
195430 Network Rack Standard DNRS-42-60/60 800 83 42U, 2000 x 600 x 600 mm black
195428 Network Rack Standard DNRS-42-60/80 800 94 42U, 2000 x 600 x 800 mm black
195429 Network Rack Standard DNRS-42-80/80 800 116 42U, 2000 x 800 x 800 mm black
195454 Network Rack Standard DNRS-42-80/100 800 125 42U, 2000 x 800 x 1000 mm black
195455 Network Rack Standard DNRS-42-80/120 800 158 42U, 2000 x 800 x 1200 mm black
195435 Network Rack Standard DNRS-48-60/80 800 106 48U, 2200 x 600 x 800 mm black
195436 Network Rack Standard DNRS-48-80/80 800 124 48U, 2200 x 800 x 800 mm black
195442 Network Rack Standard DNRS-21-60/60 800 52 21U, 1045 x 600 x 600 mm light grey
195440 Network Rack Standard DNRS-21-60/80 800 61 21U, 1045 x 600 x 800 mm light grey
195441 Network Rack Standard DNRS-21-80/80 800 73 21U, 1045 x 800 x 800 mm light grey
195447 Network Rack Standard DNRS-27-60/60 800 61 27U, 1300 x 600 x 600 mm light grey

  and pre-punched holes for wall-mount installation
  (cabinet can also be installed without rear panel)
Standard configuration:  1 pair of adjustable 19-inch vertical profiles with U label,
   2 removable side panels, each with universal lock,
   tinted safety glass door with universal round lock,
   pre-installed flat earthing kit,
  16 pcs. mounting set: screws, cage nuts and washers
Delivery: Fully assembled and packed, including 2 keys and drilling template
Optionally available:  1 additional pair of adjustable 19-inch profiles (rear), spare key, cable entry panel with brush
  (see from page 9 or visit ITinfra.datwyler.com)
More configurations are available on request.
Article No. Description  Load Weight Dimensions Colour
  kg kg HxWxD
195099 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/50 40 23 9U, 500 x 600 x 500 mm black
195103 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/60 30 26 9U, 500 x 600 x 600 mm black
195100 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/50 40 26 12U, 630 x 600 x 500 mm black
195104 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/60 30 29 12U, 630 x 600 x 600 mm black
195101 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/50 40 30 15U, 760 x 600 x 500 mm black
195105 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/60 30 33 15U, 760 x 600 x 600 mm black
195102 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/50 40 36 18U, 900 x 600 x 500 mm black
195106 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/60 30 39 18U, 900 x 600 x 600 mm black
19546100ZY Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-6-60/40  40 12,5 6U, 358 x 600 x 400 mm light grey
19546200ZY Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-6-60/50  40 16 6U, 358 x 600 x 500 mm light grey
195033 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/50 40 23 9U, 500 x 600 x 500 mm light grey
195037 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/60 30 26 9U, 500 x 600 x 600 mm light grey

Rack lighting Article No. Type Dimensions Voltage [V] Colour PU
 280504  LED, 19“ 1U, 230V / 7.2W S DC 3m GR  448 x 54.5 x 26 mm 230 V AC light grey  1 pc.
 280505  LED, 19“ 1U, 230V / 7.2W S DC 3m BK  448 x 54.5 x 26 mm 230 V AC black  1 pc.
 Designed for a variety of installation methods: tool-less, magnetic and/or with monting frame
 280510 Mounting frame 448 x 42 x 5 mm  light grey 1 pc.
 280511 Mounting frame 448 x 42 x 5 mm  black 1 pc.
 280506  LED, 350 mm, 230V /11.5W S DC SK ALU  350 x 92 x 46 mm  230 V AC aluminum  1 pc.
 280512  Connection cable 230V 3 m OR 3 x 1.52 mm  L = 3000 mm 230 V AC orange  1 pc.
 280508  Door position contact 230V 1.5m AN BK, angled 95 x 63 x 24 mm  230 V AC black  1
 280509  Door position contact 230V 1.5m ST BK, straight 95 x 63 x 24 mm 230 V AC black  1
15Subject to technical modification.
IT RACKS AND ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES: PDU & RACK MONITORING SYSTEM
 iPDU Article No. Product Description    PU
 4110619  PDU121-0700A-EN  iPDU A series, 7x C13, input: 16A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110620  PDU121-1204A-EN  iPDU A series, 12x C13, 4x C19, input: 16A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110621  PDU131-1604A-EN  iPDU A series, 16x C13, 4x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110622  PDU141-1204A-EN  iPDU A series, 12x C13, 4x C19, input: 16A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4110623  PDU131-1204B-EN  iPDU B series, 12x C13, 4x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110624  PDU131-1806B-EN  iPDU B series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110625  PDU151-1806B-EN  iPDU B series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 32A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4110626  PDU131-1204C-EN iPDU C series, 12x C13, 4x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110627  PDU131-1806C-EN  iPDU C series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110628  PDU151-1806C-EN  iPDU C series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 32A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4110629  PDU131-1204D-EN  iPDU D series, 12x C13, 4x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110630  PDU131-1806D-EN  iPDU D series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 32A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110631  PDU151-1806D-EN  iPDU D series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 32A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4124600 PDU141-1806D-EN iPDU D series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 16A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4110640 PDU121-1806B-EN iPDU B series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 16A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4124641 PDU141-1806B-EN iPDU B series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 16A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4124642 PDU121-1806C-EN iPDU C series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 16A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4124643 PDU141-1806C-EN iPDU C series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 16A 3 phase   1 pc.
 4124644 PDU121-1806D-EN iPDU D series, 18x C13, 6x C19, input: 16A 1 phase   1 pc.
 4110632  PDUA-TH  Temperature/humidity sensor for iPDU   1 pc.
For more information please visit our homepage: ITinfra.datwyler.com
      Connection
PDU Article No. Product Sockets Plug Extra Functions cable Colour PU